
South Bay Pathology Society 
Thanks Our Sponsors for Supporting Our 2024 Spring Meeting!!! 



Gerrick Gonzales 
Regional Director of Business Development—West 

gsgonzales@apsmedbill.com  
 

For more information: 
www.apsmedbill.com  



Rhodora Estigoy, MBA 
Senior Precision Medicine Manager 

Mobile: 415-425-2440 
Rhodora.Estigoy@astrazeneca.com 

 
For more information: 

https://www.astrazeneca.com/ 



Michael A. Jones, MBA 
Precision Medicine Executive—Southwest 

Mobile: (857) 275-0492 
mjones2@blueprintmedicines.com 

 
For more information: 

www.blueprintmedicines.com 



Nathan O’Brien 
Sr. Manager, Corporate Accounts / Northern California 

Mobile: 927-330-6123 
nobrien@foundationmedicine.com 

 
For more information: 

www.foundationmedicine.com 



Mirlinda Caton 
mqcaton@gmail.com 

 
For more information: 

https://www.innovativesciencepress.com/ 
 



Jeff Jantzen 
Senior Precision Medicine Liaison 

Mobile: 916-765-7510 
jeff.jantzen@merck.com 

 
For more information: 

http://www.merck.com/contact-us/ 



Caitlin Traylor 
Senior Territory Business Manager  

San Francisco, CA 
Caitlin.Traylor@neogenomics.com 

 Mobile: 415.218.4356 
 Client Services: 866.776.5907 option 3 

 
For more information: 

https://neogenomics.com/ 



Elaine Mellyn 
PixCell Medical Inc. 

Regional Sales Manager—West 
elaine.mellyn@hemoscreen.com 

 Mobile: 310-363-1399 
 

For more information: 
https://www.pixcell-medical.com/ 

 



Mary Rattay 
Pathology Account Executive 
Northern California - Hawaii 

Mobile: 317-730-1925 
mary.rattay@roche.com 

 
For more information: 

diagnostics.roche.com  


